
                   

                Beaufort Middle School Athletics 

                               Gryphon Basketball 

                         2018-19 Basketball Schedule 

 

   

 

 

Date Opponent Location/Time Time 

Tuesday, November 13 Girls’ Jamboree H.E. McCracken Middle School 6:00 

Thursday, November 15 Boys’ Jamboree Robert Smalls International 6:00 

Tuesday, November 27 Bluffton Middle School Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Thursday, November 29 Hilton Head Island Middle Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Tuesday, December 4 Robert Smalls International Robert Smalls International 6:00 

Thursday, December 6 Whale Branch Middle Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Tuesday, December 11 H.E. McCracken H. E. McCracken Middle School 6:00 

Thursday, December 13 Lady’s Island Middle Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Tuesday, December 18 River Ridge Academy River Ridge Academy 6:00 

Wednesday, December 19 Bluffton Middle School Bluffton Middle School 6:00 

Thursday, January 10 Hilton Head Island Middle Hilton Head Island Middle 6:00 

Tuesday, January 15 Robert Smalls International Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Thursday, January 17 Whale Branch Middle Whale Branch Middle School 6:00 

Tuesday, January 22 H.E. McCracken Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Thursday, January 24 Lady’s Island Middle Lady’s Island Middle School 6:00 

Tuesday, January 29 Playoffs TBD 6:00 

Thursday, January 31 Championship TBD 6:00 

 
Boys Head Coach-  Blake Gruel 
Girls Head Coach – Pat Starr 
Cheer leading Coaches- Michelle Devlin-Rabon, Blaque Blackmon 
Athletic Director-Scott Lopatka (322-5700) 
Asst. Athletic Director-  
 

 


